RealTime Fantasy Sports

Diamond Minds Il

2024 Schedule

06-Nov-2024 09:54 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Whatever it takes

UNCLE CHARLIE

2023

SjA3

J Dilla

Lopez Dispensers 1

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
The Saviors

Whatever it takes

UNCLE CHARLIE

2023

SjA3

J Dilla

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
The Saviors

Whatever it takes

UNCLE CHARLIE

2023

SjA3

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
A KNICK A

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
The Saviors

Whatever it takes

UNCLE CHARLIE

2023

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
2JAYS 10 ?

A KNICK A

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
The Saviors

Whatever it takes

UNCLE CHARLIE

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Barbarian Hordes

2JAYS 10 ?

A KNICK A

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
The Saviors

Whatever it takes

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Lopez Dispensers 1

Barbarian Hordes

2JAYS 10 ?

A KNICK A

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
The Saviors

370.5
437.5
474.5
403.0
323.0
454.5

243.0
228.5
303.5
308.5
245.0
225.0

295.5
206.5
244.0
293.0
253.5
275.0

307.5
282.5
265.0
376.0
302.5
254.0

318.5
182.0
233.0
347.5
296.0
298.5

283.0
324.5
305.0
202.5
265.0
266.0

307.0
285.5
2115
350.0
243.5
262.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Fidos

The Saviors

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
A KNICK A

2JAYS 107

Barbarian Hordes

The Fidos

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
A KNICK A

2JAYS 10 ?

Barbarian Hordes

Lopez Dispensers 1

The Fidos

A KNICK A

2JAYS 107
Barbarian Hordes
Lopez Dispensers 1
J Dilla

The Fidos

2JAYS 10 ?
Barbarian Hordes
Lopez Dispensers 1
J Dilla

SjA3

The Fidos
Barbarian Hordes
Lopez Dispensers 1
J Dilla

SjA3

2023

The Fidos

Lopez Dispensers 1
J Dilla

SjA3

2023

UNCLE CHARLIE

The Fidos

J Dilla

SjA3

2023

UNCLE CHARLIE
Whatever it takes

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

439.0
479.5
452.5
463.5
351.5
441.0

202.0
238.5
321.5
258.0
262.0
362.0

261.0
272.0
334.5
277.5
195.0
140.5

248.5
259.0
237.5
258.0
161.0
260.5

235.0
224.0
227.0
1195
264.5
287.0

237.0
286.5
170.0
267.0
155.5
277.5

227.5
156.0
187.0
282.5
238.5
285.0
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
J Dilla

Lopez Dispensers 1

Barbarian Hordes

2JAYS 10 ?

A KNICK A

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
SjA3

J Dilla

Lopez Dispensers 1

Barbarian Hordes

2JAYS 10 ?

A KNICK A

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
2023

SjA3

J Dilla

Lopez Dispensers 1

Barbarian Hordes

2JAYS 10 ?

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
UNCLE CHARLIE

2023

SjA3

J Dilla

Lopez Dispensers 1

Barbarian Hordes

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
Whatever it takes

UNCLE CHARLIE

2023

SjA3

J Dilla

Lopez Dispensers 1

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
The Saviors

Whatever it takes

UNCLE CHARLIE

2023

SjA3

J Dilla

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
The Saviors

Whatever it takes

UNCLE CHARLIE

2023

SjA3

192.5
307.5
271.0
305.5
305.0
288.0

232.5
164.5
263.5
159.5
346.5
281.0

338.5
238.0
160.0
257.5
209.0
194.0

254.0
340.0
226.0
263.0
266.5
358.0

328.0
2475
288.0
150.0
249.0
332.0

291.5
277.0
310.5
302.5
263.5
123.5

330.5
204.0
257.0
291.0
253.0
227.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The Fidos

SjA3

2023

UNCLE CHARLIE
Whatever it takes
The Saviors

The Fidos

2023

UNCLE CHARLIE

Whatever it takes

The Saviors

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05

The Fidos

UNCLE CHARLIE

Whatever it takes

The Saviors

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
A KNICK A

The Fidos

Whatever it takes

The Saviors

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
A KNICK A

2JAYS 10 ?

The Fidos

The Saviors

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
A KNICK A

2JAYS 10?2

Barbarian Hordes

The Fidos

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
A KNICK A

2JAYS 10 ?

Barbarian Hordes

Lopez Dispensers 1

The Fidos

A KNICK A

2JAYS 10?2
Barbarian Hordes
Lopez Dispensers 1
J Dilla

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

266.0
287.5
219.0
271.0
285.5
287.5

262.5
303.0
236.5
2425
383.0
2255

238.0
254.0
301.5
324.0
314.5
282.0

209.0
317.5
273.5
276.5
259.0
207.5

248.5
221.0
305.0
280.0
219.0
337.0

280.0
392.5
263.0
202.5
214.0
273.0

256.5
332.0
337.0
2955
333.5
184.5
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Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16
A KNICK A

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
The Saviors

Whatever it takes

UNCLE CHARLIE

2023

Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week 18

2JAYS 10 ?

A KNICK A

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
The Saviors

Whatever it takes

UNCLE CHARLIE

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
Barbarian Hordes

2JAYS 10 ?

A KNICK A

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
The Saviors

Whatever it takes

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
Lopez Dispensers 1

Barbarian Hordes

2JAYS 10 ?

A KNICK A

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
The Saviors

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
J Dilla

Lopez Dispensers 1

Barbarian Hordes

2JAYS 10 ?

A KNICK A

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
SjA3

J Dilla

Lopez Dispensers 1

Barbarian Hordes

2JAYS 10 ?

A KNICK A

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
2023

SjA3

J Dilla

Lopez Dispensers 1

Barbarian Hordes

2JAYS 10 ?

314.0
190.0
231.0
357.0
309.5
229.0

379.0
444.5
419.5
385.0
446.5
398.5

265.5
3255
300.5
270.5
290.0
267.5

277.5
2925
308.0
313.5
304.5
304.5

122.0
227.0
267.0
2515
317.0
303.0

321.5
163.0
243.5
2325
278.5
272.5

235.0
399.5
192.0
277.0
291.5
216.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The Fidos

2JAYS 10 ?
Barbarian Hordes
Lopez Dispensers 1
J Dilla

SjA3

The Fidos
Barbarian Hordes
Lopez Dispensers 1
J Dilla

SjA3

2023

The Fidos

Lopez Dispensers 1
J Dilla

SjA3

2023

UNCLE CHARLIE

The Fidos

J Dilla

SjA3

2023

UNCLE CHARLIE
Whatever it takes

The Fidos

SjA3

2023

UNCLE CHARLIE
Whatever it takes
The Saviors

The Fidos

2023

UNCLE CHARLIE

Whatever it takes

The Saviors

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05

The Fidos

UNCLE CHARLIE

Whatever it takes

The Saviors

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
A KNICK A

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

287.5
268.0
279.0
218.5
182.5
270.5

365.0
372.5
532.5
2475
446.5
446.5

246.0
286.5
143.5
241.0
222.5
254.0

206.5
216.0
364.0
289.0
235.5
2155

240.0
249.5
236.5
209.0
295.5
225.0

250.0
2815
288.5
320.5
209.5
282.5

264.5
255.5
206.0
246.5
344.5
268.0
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24
A KNICK A

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
Lopez Dispensers 1

The Saviors

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25
A KNICK A

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
Lopez Dispensers 1

The Saviors

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26
A KNICK A

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Points 05
Lopez Dispensers 1

The Saviors

309.0
267.5
270.0
259.5

250.0
242.0
268.5
341.0

382.5
344.0
240.5
295.0

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com
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